
A4/05/21-1 B:05:44
Bricon SPeedY - G1 583 v 010

ESA : 0681112A28
Rezultate

895955

Loft Numb-: 0000004759 Name:

aJa..==: str-vadului Nr'3
Post code: CitY:

Marcu Dumitru

Bistrita

[jlARCllITA
0 1 05 2i21

Iimers
1 F.A01

Imbarcare
3C/04/21 17:42228 17 242:28 04/05121

Citeste
'1 8:05:29 1B:05;28 + 0'01

1 C5A7BA33
2 C5BD551 F
3 C57BC079
4 C5BAEB93
5 C5R1 E9A5
6 C59C9F5A
7 C57ECFA3
B C5BBC6CA
9 C57D30D5

1 0 c590c1 D0
11 C5351A65
12 C5BD4DB5
13 C5B2ADFF
1 4 C523F119
1 5 C581A995
1 6 C599DOAC
17 C552DABF

RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 1 B-
RO- 1 B-
RO- 1 9-
RO-20-
RU.ZU-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-1 7-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 20 -

669532F
66950 1

669523
3052936
3052903

01 I 545
66951 0
659509
669542
669505
659524F
669541
66951 2
269383F
669541
669535F
569534F

01 /05
01/05
01 /05
01 /05
01 /a5
01 /05
01/05
01 /05
01/05
01 /05
01 /05
a1 /05
01 /05
01 /05
01 /0s
01 /05
01 /0s

11
12
tt
12
IZ
tz
IZ
12
1)
12
1)
12
1)
12
12
12
1')IL

59
03
05
05
10
to
33
33
31
41

09
IJ
ACtAJ

50
59
21
35
31
44
10
lb
37
'1 3
20
21
51
56

OK
OK
UT\

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

2
29
23
24

3
5

)r-
4

20
2B
13
21
10

1

11
14

1

.AA

AJ

49
59
59

Imbarcare

Cfub Club

Burcd loan

CArcu Mircea
Zavoan l-lorin


